
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

44 

2 

8A 

73 

5 

3A 

38 

30 

8B 

72 

Name 

Joel Quadracci 

Thomas Pankratz 

Robert Blain 

James Johnston 

Rob Radmann 

Brett Johnston 

Robert Baloh 

William Wallschlaeger 

Robert Burnside 

Mike Plotz 

Class 

9F1 

9F1 

9FA 

9F3 

9F2 

9F3 

9F3 

9F2 

9FB 

9F2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

Best Tm 

2:10.813 

2:14.642 

2:14.665 

2:16.285 

2:18.896 

2:20.095 

2:23.713 

2:36.025 

2:32.940 

Year 

1997 

2007 

1976 

2004 

2004 

2004 

2006 

1997 

1973 

1986 

Make/Model 

Lola Indy Lites 

Dallara Indy Lights 

March F2 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Mazda Pro Star Formula 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen Formula Continental 

Brabham BT40 

Ralt RT4 

Engine 

2076 

1500 

1300 

2000 

1600 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Mt Calvery WI 

BonitaSprings FL 

Glendale CO 

Cedarburg WI 

Castle Pines CO 

Manhattan Beach CA 

Litchfield Park AZ 

Dexter MI 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#44 - No transponder detected, manually scored. Lap times not validated 

Printed: 6/21/2020 11:34:00 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

31.194 

Avg. Speed 

115.383 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.813 

Best Speed 

112.282 

Best Lap by 

2 - Thomas Pankratz 

Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  9 

Group 9 Race 2 

Race started at 11:19:02 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/21/2020 11:10 AM 


